
TYPICAL EXPLODED ASSEMBLY

M286-8

Handle Material - CR Steel

Finish - Bright Crome Plated

Hardware

4 Nuts - M8

4 Washers  

**note handle sold in pairs

M286-8

n18.00 mm

[0.709 in]

152.40 mm
[6.000 in]

10.00 mm
[0.394 in]

M8 x 1.25 6g 

16.00 mm
[0.630 in]

33.89 mm
[1.334 in]

43.89 mm
[1.728 in]

14.00 mm
[0.551 in]

170.40 mm
[6.709 in]


